
Great Falls By Streets 
 
Cum P-P Directions 
0.0 0.0 L  (west) W&OD from lot 
1.5 1.5 L  side path  
 @soccer field after underpass 
1.6 0.1 S  Sycamore St @cul-de-sac 
1.7 0.1 R  16th St >Columbia 
2.5 0.8 X  US29 Lee Hwy to Columbia 
2.8 0.3 R  Little Falls St @T  SS 
3.0 0.2 L  Fairfax Dr @T  SS>Lincoln St 
3.9 0.9 L  West St TL 
4.1 0.2 X  Broad St TL tro West 
4.8 0.7 R  Allan Ave 
5.1 0.3 R  Buckelew Dr @T  SS 
5.3 0.2 BR Shreve Rd @T  SS 
5.3 0.0 QL  Pinecastle Rd 
5.6 0.3 R  Barbour Rd  SS 
6.0 0.4 L  Idylwood Rd @T  SS 
6.5 0.5 BR  Helena Dr 
6.6 0.1 R  Providence St 
6.7 0.1 L Oak St  DH! 
7.4 0.7 X  Gallows Rd TL >Cedar Ln 
 
 
 
 
7.7 0.3 R  Electric Ave TL >Follin Ln 
9.2 1.5 L  Echols St TL 
9.5 0.3 L  Branch Rd @T  SS 
9.5 0.0 QR  Valley Dr 
9.7 0.2 BR  Glyndon @T 
10.1 0.4 X  Maple Ave (VA123)  TL  Vienna 
10.7 0.6 R  John Marshall Dr 
10.9 0.2 L  McKinley St  SS 
11.1 0.2 R  Talisman Dr @T  SS 
11.3 0.2 L  Quartet Cir (1st) 
11.4 0.1 L  Delancey Dr  @T SS  
 >Abbotsford Dr 
11.8 0.3 L  Percussion Way 
12.3 0.5 L  Clarks Crossing Rd @T  SS 
12.7 0.4 R  W&OD Trail @T 
13.9 1.2 X  Hunter Mill Rd @crosswalk 
13.9 0.0 QL  Hunter Station Rd 
15.1 1.2 R  Lawyers Rd  SS 
15.2 0.1 R  Twin Branches Rd 
16.0 0.8 R  South Lakes Dr 
16.2 0.2 L  Sunrise Valley TL  traffic! 
16.5 0.3 R  Upper Lake Dr 
16.5 0.0 QL  Campus Commons Drive 
16.8 0.3 R  Sunrise Valley 
16.9 0.1 R  Wiehle Ave TL  TRAFFIC 

18.2 1.3 X  Sunset Hills  TL 
18.2 0.0 QL  W&OD   
19.1 0.9 R  Old Reston Ave  TL 
19.5 0.4 R  Temporary Rd  SS 
19.6 0.1 L  North Shore @T  SS 
20.6 1.0 L  Village Ave UM (FIRST SS) 
20.7 0.1 X  Barron Cameron  TL tro Village 
20.7 0.0 QBL through park and lot 
20.8 0.1 BL  through parking lot 
20.8 0.0 QR N. Village Ave 
22.2 1.4 L  Wiehle Ave  TL 
22.3 0.1 X  Reston Pkwy tro Wiehle  TL 
22.6 0.3 R  Reston Ave 
23.4 0.8 L  Leesburg Pk  TL  TRAFFIC!! 
23.5 0.1 R  Georgetown Pk  TL 
23.5 0.0 QL  Seneca Rd 
25.8 2.3 R  Beach Mill Rd 
27.8 2.0 R  Springvale Rd  @T  SS 
27.8 0.0 QL  Beach Mill 
28.4 0.6 R  Walker Rd  @T  SS 
 
 
 
 
28.6 0.2 L Beach Mill 
30.0 1.4 BR  River Bend Rd 
32.7 2.7 L  Georgetown Pk  @T   
33.1 0.4 R  Old Dominion Dr TL 
33.7 0.6 R  Peacock Station Rd  ETM 
34.0 0.3 R  Towlston Rd @T  SS 
35.0 1.0 L  Bellview Rd SS (STEEP DH!) 
36.2 1.2 R  Old Dominion Dr  @T  SS 
36.4 0.2 R  Bellview Pl 
36.4 0.0 QR  Brook Valley Ln 
36.8 0.4 S  unpaved path @cul-de-sac 
36.8 0.0 S  Brook Valley 
37.0 0.2 L  Brook Rd @T  SS 
37.2 0.2 R  Portland Pl 
37.3 0.1 L  Orlo Dr 
37.7 0.4 R  Daviswood @T SS 
38.0 0.3 L  Summerwood Dr 
38.2 0.2 R  Spring Hill Rd @T  SS 
38.3 0.1 Hard L  Lewinsville Rd  TL 
38.6 0.3 R  Falstaff Rd 
39.7 1.1 X  Lewinsville SS >Bridle Path Ln 
39.9 0.2 R  Huntsmaster Ln  DH! 
40.0 0.1 R  Timberly Ln 
40.3 0.3 L  Lewinsville @T  SS 
41.0 0.7 X  VA123  TL >Great Falls St 



41.5 0.5 S tro Great Falls TL  
42.1 0.6 L  Southridge Dr 
42.5 0.4 R  Westmoreland St @T  SS 
43.2 0.7 X  Kirby Rd tro Westmoreland TL 
44.4 1.2 X  Williamsburg Blvd TL  
 tro Westmoreland 
44.6 0.2 BR  tro Westmoreland 
44.8 0.2 L  Fairfax Dr  SS 
44.9 0.1 R  Little Falls St 
45.1 0.2 L  Columbia St >16th 
45.9 0.8 R  Tuckahoe St 
46.0 0.1 L  11th St  SS 
46.1 0.1 L  Roosevelt St @T  SS 
46.2 0.1 R  12th Pl >Quantico >12th Rd 
46.7 0.5 R  Ohio St @T  SS 
46.9 0.2 L  10th Rd 
47.3 0.4 L Liberty St 
47.3 0.0 QBR onto sidewalk>bike path 
47.4 0.1 S  Arlington Mill Dr 
47.8 0.4 L  Wilson Blvd @T  SS 
47.8 0.0 QR into Bluemont parking 


